Name / Surname:

Position applied for:

(Application Form)

Certified for:
Chief engineer / 3,000 kw or more

Main info
Oleksandr Karnachov

2nd Engineer

) Desired Vessel Type:
Gas Engineer

Tankers

Minimum salary $: = 10000 Birthday / Place of birth: | 24.09.1992 Kherson
Phones: | +380664911810 Citizenship: = Ukraine
E-mail: | a0664911810@gmail.com Country of re&degci:tt;{ Georgia/Batumi
Messenger: = Akmaloy Home address: | 71 Drovnikova str
English level: | Good Closest airport: = Batumi
USA visa valid up: | 11.03.2031 Schengen visa valid up: = 02.02.2028
Passports / Smbk
Title of document No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
Seaman's book AB 676918 07.04.2021 Ukraine 07.04.2026
International passport FL 495165 08.02.2018 Ukraine 08.02.2028
Diplomas
Title of document No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
Rank Chief engineer / 3,000 kw or more
Professional license 44983/2024 30.12.2024 Ukraine
Endorsement 30.12.2024 19.12.2029

Certificates


https://crewell.net/en/seafarers/145710/

Basic Safety Training

Security Awareness
Training

Designated Security
Duties

Proficiency in Survival
Craftand RB

Medical First Aid
Advanced Fire Fighting

Ship Carrying
Dandr/hazard Cargo

Engine room resource
managment

Ship Security Officer
High Voltage Equipment

LGtank Tank Specialized
Training
Certificate of proficiency
ON ADVANCED TRAINING
FOR CARGO

OPERATIONS ON
TANKERS

Seafarer Medical
certificate

Liberia
Cyprus
Bahamas

Liberia

11397/2024

06182

295100

07039/2024

05782/2024

06749/2024

1311953

01845/2024

00652/2024

00159/2024

289319

12167/2025

075594

Endorsment

Seaman’s book

Endorsment

Seaman’s book

12.12.2024

02.02.2018

08.04.2021

24.12.2024

24.12.2024

24.12.2024

27.04.2016

24.12.2024

05.03.2024

05.03.2024

31.03.2021

30.01.2025

15.10.2022

1060983

CY267576

BMA-COE-51370-22

1695554

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Georgia

01.06.2022
26.05.2017
21.12.2022

01.06.2022

12.12.2029

21.06.2023

08.04.2026

24.12.2029

08.04.2026

24.12.2029

29.04.2026

08.04.2026

05.03.2029

05.03.2029

31.03.2026

30.01.2030

14.10.2024

23.04.2026

25.05.2027

23.04.2026

03.06.2026



2nd Engineer

Gas Engineer

3rd Engineer

3rd Engineer

3rd Engineer

3rd Engineer

3rd Engineer

3rd Engineer

3rd Engineer

3rd Engineer

4th Engineer

4th Engineer

Epic Samos /

) LPG MAN/B&W
Singapore

Have a references for promotion.

LPG - Full
, _ y MAN/B&W /
Freycinet/ France refrigerated /
14359
57748

Have a references for promotion.

Al Khuwair / Bahamas LNG /109555 MAN/BEW /
37320

Gaschem Bremen / rle_f}:ige_rzrelg/ MAN/B&W /

Liberi 84

iberia 56645 9840

Have a references for 2-nd engineer

EFTYXIA GAS / LTQ . ST";"/ MAN/BW /
Liberia refrgerate 5820

16259

21.07.2024 -
15.11.2024

30.10.2023 -
19.02.2024

04.12.2022 -
02.03.2023

08.05.2022 -
06.09.2022

08.07.2021 -
15.01.2022

Have references for 2-nd Engineer from 2 different CE

X-PRESS KABRU /
Singapore

Container Ship MAN/B&W /
/36977 12500

21.06.2020 -
13.02.2021

Have references for 2-nd Engineer from 2 different CE

Hoegh Caribia / Car Carrier/

MAK /10800
Singapore 5493

Have reference for 2-nd Engineer

Viking Conquest/ Car Carrier/ MAN/B&W /
Singapore 18521 12200

Polarlight/ Liberia Reefer /13037 MAN/B&W /
11475

Jawan / Panama L'YeStOCk MAK /7200

carrier /8372

Asian Moon / Cyprus Container Ship MAN/B&W /

/13814 9700

Have references for 3-rd Engineer

, L Bulk carrier / MAN/B&W /
Talimen / Liberia
83170 9880

Have references for 3-rd Engineer

Lagos / Antigua & Heavy-Lift MAN/B&W /

15.02.2020 -
15.05.2020

22.07.2019 -
17.12.2019

31.10.2018 -
21.02.2019

05.04.2018 -
12.08.2018

10.05.2017 -
08.01.2018

22.06.2016 -
14.02.2017

07.10.2015 -

Epic Samos
Pte.LTD

SNC Freycinet

Al Khuwair INC

Celsius
Technologies
Inc

EFTYXIA GAS
shipping S.A.

X PRESS
FEEDERS

GCC CUE
Shipowning
Pte LTD

MP SGP Co.
Ltd

Polarlight
maritime INC

Jawan naviera
compania S.A.

Asian Moon
Shipping
Company

Talimen

shipping
limited

Hansa Heavy



Wiper Barbuda

Hagen / Antigua &

Wi
iper Barbuda

Vohburg / Antigua &

Engine Cadet
ngine ade Barbuda

Sex: male

Eyes color: Brown

Maritime education: | Specialist's

Speciality: | Engineering

Next of kin: | Wife

Carrier /19379

9700 29.03.2016 Lift

Have references

Multi-Purpose
Vessel /4217

Container Ship

/9296
Height: 178
Weight: 80

Kin name, Surname: | Anjelika Karnachova

GMBH&Co.KG
22.08.2014 - Danbhill
Deutz /2200
eut 31.03.2015 | Shipping LTD
MAK /8400 26.09.2013 - J. Kopp!ng
29.03.2014 Reedering

Overall size: 52

Shoe size: 43

Additional skills:

Knowledge of other
languages:

Kin phone:

Kin address:

I'm Karnachov Oleksandr experienced 3-rd engineer with a license of the 2/E+advanced gas diploma.l have many
references for promotion to 2/E rank from previous employers.l have an experience of taking over the new-build vessel,
most of my carrier as engineer was spend on the MAN B&W ME engine's 6G60ME(M/V “X-PRESS Kabru”), 6S70ME(M/V
"Al Khuwair") and 6S60ME(M/V “Talimen”, M/V “Viking Conquest”)series and was continuously included in the
maintenance of it. | don't like to stay ashore for a long time because of my lifestyle to master my professional skills and not
to be affraid of new experience and chalanges. At the present moment I'm looking for a serious company with a LNG fleet to

settle down and grow in the rank.



	CV
	Oleksandr Karnachov
	Chief engineer / 3,000 kw or more



