



(Application Form)

Oleksandr Karnachov



Chief engineer / 3,000 kw or more

<u>Crewell ID: 145710</u>



	Main info			
Name / Surname:	Oleksandr Karnachov			
Position applied for:	2nd Engineer Gas Engineer Desired Vessel Type:		Tankers	
Minimum salary \$:	10000 Birthday / Place of birth:		24.09.1992 Kherson	
Phones:	+380664911810 Citizenshi		Ukraine	
E-mail:	a0664911810@gmail.com	Country of residence / City:	Georgia/Batumi	
Messenger:	Akmaloy	Home address:	71 Drovnikova str	
English level:	Good	Closest airport:	Batumi	
USA visa valid up:	11.03.2031	Schengen visa valid up:	02.02.2028	

Passports / Smbk				
Title of document No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up				
Seaman's book	AB 676918	07.04.2021	Ukraine	07.04.2026
International passport	FL 495165	08.02.2018	Ukraine	08.02.2028

Diplomas				
Title of document	No.	Date of issue	Country of issue	Valid up
Rank	Chief engineer / 3,000 kw or more			
Professional license	44983/2024	30.12.2024	Ukraine	
Endorsement		30.12.2024		19.12.2029

	Certifi	cates	
			_

Title of document	No.	Date of issue	Country of issue	Valid up	
Basic Safety Training	11397/2024	12.12.2024	Ukraine	12.12.2029	
Security Awareness Training	06182	02.02.2018	Ukraine	21.06.2023	
Designated Security Duties	295100	08.04.2021	Ukraine	08.04.2026	
Proficiency in Survival Craft and RB	07039/2024	24.12.2024	Ukraine	24.12.2029	
Medical First Aid	05782/2024	24.12.2024	Ukraine	08.04.2026	
Advanced Fire Fighting	06749/2024	24.12.2024	Ukraine	24.12.2029	
Ship Carrying Dandr/hazard Cargo	1311953	27.04.2016	Ukraine	29.04.2026	
Engine room resource managment	01845/2024	24.12.2024	Ukraine	08.04.2026	
Ship Security Officer	00652/2024	05.03.2024	Ukraine	05.03.2029	
High Voltage Equipment	00159/2024	05.03.2024	Ukraine	05.03.2029	
LGtank Tank Specialized Training	289319	31.03.2021	Ukraine	31.03.2026	
Certificate of proficiency ON ADVANCED TRAINING FOR CARGO OPERATIONS ON TANKERS	12167/2025	30.01.2025	Ukraine	30.01.2030	
Medical certificates					

Medical certificates				
Title of document No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up				
Seafarer Medical 075594 certificate		15.10.2022	Georgia	14.10.2024

Flag Documents and Other Countries Seaman's Books				
Country Document type No. Date of issue Valid to				Valid up
Liberia Endorsment		1060983	01.06.2022	23.04.2026
Cyprus	Seaman`s book	CY267576	26.05.2017	25.05.2027
Bahamas	Endorsment	BMA-COE-51370-22	21.12.2022	23.04.2026
Liberia	Seaman`s book	1695554	01.06.2022	03.06.2026

Sea service	(last 5 years)
-------------	----------------

Position	Vessel Name / Flag	Vessel type / DWT	ME Type / kW	From - Till	Shipowner / Country
2nd Engineer	Epic Samos / Singapore	LPG	MAN/B&W	21.07.2024 - 15.11.2024	Epic Samos Pte. LTD
	Н	ave a references f	or promotion.		Pie. LTD
Gas Engineer	Freycinet / France	LPG - Fully refrigerated / 57748	MAN/B&W / 14359	30.10.2023 - 19.02.2024	SNC Freycinet
	Н	ave a references f	or promotion.		
3rd Engineer	Al Khuwair / Bahamas	LNG / 109555	MAN/B&W / 37320	04.12.2022 - 02.03.2023	Al Khuwair INC
3rd Engineer	Gaschem Bremen / Liberia	LPG - Fully refrigerated / 26645	MAN/B&W / 9840	08.05.2022 - 06.09.2022	Celsius Technologies Inc
	Ha	ve a references for	r 2-nd engineer		IIIC
3rd Engineer	EFTYXIA GAS / Liberia	LPG - Semi- refrigerated / 16259	MAN/B&W / 5820	08.07.2021 - 15.01.2022	EFTYXIA GAS shipping S.A.
	Have referen				
3rd Engineer	X-PRESS KABRU / Singapore	Container Ship / 36977	MAN/B&W / 12500	21.06.2020 - 13.02.2021	X PRESS FEEDERS
	Have referer	, LEBENIO			
3rd Engineer	Hoegh Caribia / Singapore	Car Carrier / 5493	MAK / 10800	15.02.2020 - 15.05.2020	GCC CUE Shipowning
	н	ave reference for 2	2-nd Engineer		Pte LTD
3rd Engineer	Viking Conquest / Singapore	Car Carrier / 18521	MAN/B&W / 12200	22.07.2019 - 17.12.2019	MP SGP Co. Ltd
3rd Engineer	Polarlight / Liberia	Reefer / 13037	MAN/B&W / 11475	31.10.2018 - 21.02.2019	Polarlight maritime INC
3rd Engineer	Jawan / Panama	Livestock carrier / 8372	MAK / 7200	05.04.2018 - 12.08.2018	Jawan naviera compania S.A.
4th Engineer	Asian Moon / Cyprus	Container Ship / 13814	MAN/B&W / 9700	10.05.2017 - 08.01.2018	Asian Moon Shipping
	Ha	ave references for	3-rd Engineer		Company
4th Engineer	Talimen / Liberia	Bulk carrier / 83170	MAN/B&W / 9880	22.06.2016 - 14.02.2017	Talimen shipping
	Have references for 3-rd Engineer				limited
	Lagos / Antigua &	Heavy-Lift	MAN/B&W /	07.10.2015 -	Hansa Heavy

Wiper	Barbuda	Carrier / 19379 Have refere	9700 ences	29.03.2016	Lift GMBH&Co.KG	
Wiper	Hagen / Antigua & Barbuda	Multi-Purpose Vessel / 4217	Deutz / 2200	22.08.2014 - 31.03.2015	Danhill Shipping LTD	
Engine Cadet	Vohburg / Antigua & Barbuda	Container Ship / 9296	MAK / 8400	26.09.2013 - 29.03.2014	J. Kopping Reedering	

_			
\Box	ion	not	rico
	IUI	HEL	rics

Sex: male	Height: 178	Overall size: 52
Eyes color: Brown	Weight: 80	Shoe size: 43

Additional info		
Specialist`s	Additional skills:	
Engineering	Knowledge of other languages:	
Next (of Kin	

Maritime education:

Speciality:

Next of kin:	Wife	Kin phone:	
Kin name, Surname:	Anjelika Karnachova	Kin address:	

Notes

I'm Karnachov Oleksandr experienced 3-rd engineer with a license of the 2/E+advanced gas diploma. I have many references for promotion to 2/E rank from previous employers. I have an experience of taking over the new-build vessel, most of my carrier as engineer was spend on the MAN B&W ME engine's 6G60ME(M/V "X-PRESS Kabru"), 6S70ME(M/V "Al Khuwair") and 6S60ME(M/V "Talimen", M/V "Viking Conquest") series and was continuously included in the maintenance of it. I don't like to stay ashore for a long time because of my lifestyle to master my professional skills and not to be affraid of new experience and chalanges. At the present moment I'm looking for a serious company with a LNG fleet to settle down and grow in the rank.